Description

®-148 18.4-24 136

Tyre with cross-country low-density tread pattern, which provides good self-cleaning.

Recommended use: rear-steering wheels of combines and other agricultural vehicles.

Specification

Rim diameter, inch

Tyre size

Max. load, kilogramforce
Maximum load pressure, kPa
Load index

Tube

Valve type

Recommended rim
Allowable alternative rim

Tire flap

Overall diameter, mm
Section width, mm, not more

Static radius,mm

24

45400

2240

140

136

45400

TK

DW16

DW16

1400

467

623


https://rosava.com/image/cache/catalog/product/f-148/tyre_f-148-500x500.png

