

Description

\<u>/</u>

Tyre with cross-country low-density tread pattern, which provides good self-cleaning.

Recommended use: rear-steering wheels of combines and other agricultural vehicles.

Specification	~
Rim diameter, inch	24
Tyre size	45400
Max. load, kilogramforce	2240
Maximum load pressure, kPa	140
Load index	136
Tube	45400
Valve type	TK
Recommended rim	DW16
Allowable alternative rim	DW16
Tire flap	-
Overall diameter, mm	1400
Section width, mm, not more	467
Static radius,mm	623